
 
 

 
 

2025-2026  HIGH SCHOOL/CLUB SWIM MEET SCHEDULE 

 

Date Day Time Meet 

Nov. 21, 2025 Friday 12 pm – 9 pm Rogue Rapids Sofia Marks Invit. 

Nov. 22, 2025 Saturday All Day Rogue Rapids Sofia Marks Invit. 

Nov. 23, 2025 Sunday 7 am – 1 pm Rogue Rapids Sofia Marks Invit. 

 

Dec. 3, 2025 Wednesday 5 pm -9 pm South Medford 

Dec. 6, 2025 Saturday 11 am – 8 pm North Medford Relays 

Dec. 10, 2025 Wednesday 5 pm – 9 pm North Medford 

Dec. 13, 2025 Saturday 10 am – 3 pm South Medford 

Dec. 17, 2025 Wednesday 5 pm – 9 pm St. Mary’s 

Dec. 20, 2025 Saturday 10:30 am – 8 pm North Medford 

 

Jan. 7, 2026 Wednesday TBD Phoenix 

Jan. 10, 2026 Saturday 10 - 8 pm North Medford 

Jan. 14, 2026 Wednesday 5 pm – 9 pm Phoenix 

Jan. 17, 2026  Saturday 10 am – 8 pm North Medford/St. Mary’s Relay Meet 

Jan. 23, 2026 Friday 6 pm – 9 pm South Medford 

Jan. 24, 2026 Saturday 10 am – 8 pm Skyline Meet/St. Mary’s 

Jan. 28, 2026 Wednesday 5 pm – 9 pm North Medford 

Jan. 30, 2026 Friday All Day Rogue Rapids Last Ditch Meet 

Jan. 31, 2026 Saturday All Day Rogue Rapids Last Ditch Meet 

 

Feb. 4, 2026 Wednesday 5 pm – 9 pm St. Mary’s 

Feb. 7, 2026 Saturday 10:30 am – 8 pm JV Districts hosted by North Medford 

Feb. 13, 2026 Friday All Day 6A District State Championships 

Feb. 14, 2026 Saturday All Day 6A District State Championships 

Feb. 20, 2026 Friday All Day 4A/5A/6A State Championships 

Feb. 21, 2026 Saturday All Day 4A/5A/6A State Championships 

*Schedule subject to change without notice. 

Lap Swim is unavailable at the times listed. 


